
18-22 February 2015 Communiqué no. 48

Men's Team Pursuit / Poursuite par équipes hommes

First Round / Premier tour

Results

Thu 19 Feb 2015 - Race distance: 4000m

World Record 3:51.659 GBR - Great Britain London (GBR) 3 AUG 2012

Rank
Time

3000-4000

Average

km/h

Heat Speed
Country /
Name

1000m 2000m

1000-2000

3000m

2000-3000

1

101

318

320

321 SEROV Alexander

KURBATOV Alexey

EVTUSHENKO Alexander

ERSHOV Artur  

 

(X)

 

58.525

3:57.181 60.713RUS - Russia1 1:03.547 2:01.090

57.543

2:58.656

57.566

2

44

93

285

287 EEFTING Roy

BEUKEBOOM Dion

STROETINGA Wim

VELDT Tim (X)

 

 

 

58.467

3:58.230 60.445NED - Netherlands 1:03.748 2:01.500

57.752

2:59.763

58.263

1

117

118

119

126 SCOTSON Miles

EDMONDSON Alexander

DAVISON Luke

BOBRIDGE Jack  

(X)

 

 

58.137

3:55.314 61.194AUS - Australia2 QB1:02.453 1:59.521

57.068

2:57.177

57.656

2

206

208

209

211 MORICE Julien

GAUDIN Damien

DUVAL Julien

COQUARD Bryan  

(X)

 

 

59.094

3:58.616 60.348FRA - France 1:03.467 2:01.174

57.707

2:59.522

58.348

1

25

219

220

225 TENNANT Andrew

DOULL Owain

BURKE Steven

CLANCY Edward  

 

 

 

58.138

3:55.207 61.222GBR - Great Britain3 QG1:03.307 2:00.080

56.773

2:57.069

56.989

2

78

233

240

241 WEINSTEIN Domenic

THIELE Kersten

BOMMEL Henning

REINHARDT Theo  

 

 

(X)

58.101

3:57.116 60.729GER - Germany QB1:03.962 2:01.604

57.642

2:59.015

57.411
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Rank
Time

3000-4000

Average

km/h

Heat Speed
Country /
Name

1000m 2000m

1000-2000

3000m

2000-3000

1

94

96

296

298 RYAN Marc

FRAME Alex

KENNETT Dylan

BULLING Pieter (X)

 

 

 

58.762

3:56.198 60.965NZL - New Zealand4 QG1:03.050 1:59.820

56.770

2:57.436

57.616

2

53

333

334

335 SCHIR Thery

PASCHE Frank

KUENG Stefan

BEER Olivier  

 

(X)

 

58.929

3:57.505 60.630SUI - Switzerland 1:03.478 2:00.949

57.471

2:58.576

57.627

Qualification rule:

The winners of heats 3 and 4 in the First round ride the final for the gold and silver medals.

The remaining six teams will be ranked by their times in the First round and will be paired as follows :

The two fastest teams ride the final for the bronze medal.

The next two fastest teams ride the final for 5th and 6th places.

The last two teams ride the final for 7th and 8th places

Communiqué approved by the President of the Commissaires Panel:

Legend:
QB Qualified for Bronze QG Qualified for Gold (X) Rider pulled out before the finish
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